

S.T. No. 01(04) of 2023

S.C. No. 43 of 2021

CNR No. WBHW060000582021

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah.
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 15 dated 19.09.2024

In view of Resolution of the Local Bar Association, adjourned this day.

Fixing 14.01.2025 for evidence of C.S.W. 1.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah